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Think ahead.

510137

Tork Cleaning Cloth

The multipurpose Tork Cleaning Cloth is soft and flexible, yet strong. It is ideal for most lighter cleaning
tasks, and quickly absorbs both oils and liquids, which makes your cleaning efforts easier. This cloth
can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety,
efficiency and reliability or the Tork Maxi Centerfeed or Boxed Combi Roll Dispenser, which are
designed for smoother single hand dispensing.

- Excellent oil and water absorption, easily lifts grease and grime

- Compatible with most chemical solvents: Picks up and releases solvents more efficiently
than textile products which reduces consumption

- Reusable, strong, durable wiper - excellent rental towel and rag replacement

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Product data

Product certificates

Aviation Certified

Shipping data

SCC

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System
W2, W3, Wi

Roll diameter
25cm

Print
No

Consumer units
7322540057263
Roll

500

2546.4 ¢

338 mm

264 mm

264 mm
2226.4 ¢

23.56 dm3

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Roll length
127 m

Core inner diameter

7.6 cm

Embossing
Yes

Transport unit
10073286624328
Carton

500

2546 g

34 cm

26 cm

26 cm

2226.4 9

23.56 dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Roll width
32cm

Ply
1

Color
White

Pallet

7322540924763

112
285.15 kg
237 cm
106 cm
106 cm
249.36 kg

2638.44 dm3



