



510137

Tork Cleaning Cloth

The multipurpose Tork Cleaning Cloth is soft and flexible, yet strong. It is ideal for most lighter cleaning tasks, and quickly absorbs both oils and liquids, which makes your cleaning efforts easier. This cloth can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety, efficiency and reliability or the Tork Maxi Centerfeed or Boxed Combi Roll Dispenser, which are designed for smoother single hand dispensing.

- Excellent oil and water absorption, easily lifts grease and grime
- Compatible with most chemical solvents: Picks up and releases solvents more efficiently than textile products which reduces consumption
- Reusable, strong, durable wiper excellent rental towel and rag replacement



510137

Tork Cleaning Cloth

Product data

System W2, W3, W1

Roll diameter 25 cm

Print No Roll length 127 m

Core inner diameter

7.6 cm

Embossing Yes Roll width 32 cm

Ply 1

> **Color** White

Product certificates



Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540057263	10073286624328	7322540924763
Packing material	Roll	Carton	
Pieces	500	500	112
Gross weight	2546.4 g	2546 g	285.15 kg
Height	338 mm	34 cm	237 cm
Length	264 mm	26 cm	106 cm
Width	264 mm	26 cm	106 cm
Net weight	2226.4 g	2226.4 g	249.36 kg
Volume	23.56 dm3	23.56 dm3	2638.44 dm3